a PBC Employees & Titles
o

#7. First Name Last Name
1 Jose Aguayo

2 James Borkman

3 Patrice Daniels

4 Qualandras Edwards

5 Miguel Fernandez
6 Debra Flanagan

7 Tanya Foucher-Weekley
8 Tammy Garth

9 Lisa Giderof

10 Ramon Giderof

11 Genise Johnson
12 Gina Johnson
13 Minnie Keys

14 Kerl LaJeune
15 Lori Lypson

16 Rudar Manning
17 Bria McCoy

18 Patricia Montenegro
19 Bryant Payne

20 John Pietrzyk

21 Francisco Rico

22 Jesus Rodriguez
23 Kimberly Smith

24 Randy Williams
25 Mary-Pat Witry

Title
Associate Program Coordinator

Director of Procurement

Director of Compliance

Staff Accountant

Senior Procurement Coordinator

Senior Staff Accountant

Director of Finance

Program Coordinator

Senior Director of Program Controls & Innovation
Executive Director

Deputy Director of Operations & Administration
Program Coordinator

Procurement Coordinator

Director of Planning & Design

Chief of Staff, serving as Deputy Mayor of Infrastructure and Services
Graphic Designer

Office Assistant

Deputy Director Of Procurement

Director of Communications

Project Manager Il

Director of Information Technology

Deputy Compliance Officer

Manager of Compliance

Deputy Director of Construction

Director of Board Governance

Salary
$62,830.00

$125,663.54
$125,660.00
$62,830.00
$72,100.00
$78,809.29
$133,900.00
$77,519.15
$133,900.00
$166,108.03
$118,450.00
$77,519.15
$64,890.00
$139,050.00
$195,700.00
$65,563.62
$44,053.10
$96,820.00
$120,199.99
$112,270.00
$131,127.12
$82,400.00
$81,036.70
$128,450.00
$131,992.51
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