PBC Employees & Titles			
First Name	Last Name	Title	Salary
1 Jose	Aguayo	Associate Program Coordinator	\$62,830.00
2 James	Borkman	Director of Procurement	\$125,663.54
3 Patrice	Daniels	Director of Compliance	\$125,660.00
4 Qualandras	Edwards	Staff Accountant	\$62,830.00
5 Miguel	Fernandez	Senior Procurement Coordinator	\$72,100.00
6 Debra	Flanagan	Senior Staff Accountant	\$78,809.29
7 Tanya	Foucher-Weekley	Director of Finance	\$133,900.00
8 Tammy	Garth	Program Coordinator	\$77,519.15
9 Lisa	Giderof	Senior Director of Program Controls & Innovation	\$133,900.00
10 Ramon	Giderof	Executive Director	\$166,108.03
11 Genise	Johnson	Deputy Director of Operations & Administration	\$118,450.00
12 Gina	Johnson	Program Coordinator	\$77,519.15
13 Minnie	Keys	Procurement Coordinator	\$64,890.00
14 Kerl	LaJeune	Director of Planning & Design	\$139,050.00
15 Lori	Lypson	Chief of Staff, serving as Deputy Mayor of Infrastructure and Services	\$195,700.00
16 Rudar	Manning	Graphic Designer	\$65,563.62
17 Bria	McCoy	Office Assistant	\$44,053.10
18 Patricia	Montenegro	Deputy Director Of Procurement	\$96,820.00
19 Bryant	Payne	Director of Communications	\$120,199.99
20 John	Pietrzyk	Project Manager III	\$112,270.00
21 Francisco	Rico	Director of Information Technology	\$131,127.12
22 Jesus	Rodriguez	Deputy Compliance Officer	\$82,400.00
23 Kimberly	Smith	Manager of Compliance	\$81,036.70
24 Randy	Williams	Deputy Director of Construction	\$128,450.00
25 Mary-Pat	Witry	Director of Board Governance	\$131,992.51